
 

                               VASANTIBEN  AND  CHANDUBHAI  PATEL  ENGLISH  SCHOOL 

                                                                                     Food Menu               

                                                                   January 2025 

                                                                  Class:KG to X 

 
Date Day                    Menu Jain/Swaminarayan 

01-01-25 Wednesday Holiday New Year ---------------------------------- 

02-01-25 Thursday  Chana Sabji, Dal, Rice,Roti Chana Sabji, Dal, Rice, Roti 

03-01-25 Friday  Mix sabji,Roti, Dalfry-Jeera   
 Rice,Papdi 

Mix sabji,Roti, Dalfry-Jeera Rice,Papdi 

04-01-25 Saturday Vaghareli Khichdi, Buttermilk Vaghareli Khichdi, Buttermilk 

 05-01-25 Sunday -------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 

06-01-25 Monday   Paneer sabji,Roti,Buttermilk Paneer sabji,Roti,Buttermilk 

07-01-25 Tuesday  Mug pulav, Buttermilk, Papdi Mug pulav, Buttermilk, Papdi 

08-01-25   Wednesday  Pav-Bhaji, Buttermilk Pav-Bhaji, Buttermilk 

09-01-25     Thursday  Chinese Fried Rice, Banana  Chinese Fried Rice, Banana 

10-01-25     Friday  Undhiyu,Puri,Sev,Jalebi,Pulav   
 Kadhi 

Undhiyu,Puri,Sev,Jalebi,Pulav, 
Kadhi 

11-01-25     Second     

   Saturday 

Holiday -------------------------------- 

12-01-25    Sunday -------------------------------------- -------------------------------- 

13-01-25    Monday   Holiday -------------------------------- 

14-01-25 Tuesday 
 

Holiday Uttarayan -------------------------------- 

15-01-25 Wednesday 

 

Holiday Uttarayan  -------------------------------- 

16-01-25 Thursday Rajma,DalFry,JeeraRice,Roti, 
Corn-Cucumber salad 

Rajma,Dal Fry,JeeraRice,Roti,Corn- 
Cucumber salad 

17-01-25 Friday SproutMoong,Rice,Kadhi, 
Sukibhaji,Roti, salad 

Sprout Moong,Rice,Kadhi,Roti, salad 

18-01-25 Saturday Idada, Chutney, Banana Idada, Chutney, Banana 

19-01-25 Sunday --------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 

20-01-25     Monday   Dudhi na Kofta,Punjabi Dal 
Rice,Roti,ButterMilk 

Dudhi na Kofta,Punjabi Dal 
Rice,Roti,ButterMilk 

21-01-25    Tuesday Cauliflower-Peas Sabji,Roti, Dal-
Rice,Salad 

Cauliflower-Peas Sabji,Roti, Dal-
Rice,Salad 

22-01-25   Wednesday Sadi Khichdi-Kadhi, Sev-Tomato 
Sabji , Roti, Papadi 

Sadi Khichdi-Kadhi, Sev-Tomato Sabji 
Roti, Papadi 

23-01-25   Thursday  Tindola sabji, Dal, Rice, Roti   
 

 Tindola sabji,Dal, Rice, Roti 

 24-01-25    Friday Rajma,DalFry,JeeraRice,Roti, 
Corn-Cucumber salad 

Rajma,DalFry,JeeraRice,Roti, 
Corn-Cucumber salad 



25-01-25   Saturday                  PTM   -------------------------------------------- 

26-01-25   Sunday --------------------------------------- -------------------------------------------- 

27-01-25   Monday  Gajar halwa, Puri, Brinjal   
 Tomato Potato Sabji, Dal-     
 Rice,Papadi 

 Gajar halwa, Puri, Brinjal   
 Tomato Sabji, Dal-     
Rice,Papadi 

28-01-25  Tuesday Peas,Potato,Tomato sabji,Roti, 
Khichdi,Kadhi,Fryums 

Peas,Tomato sabji,Roti,Khichdi,Kadhi, 
Fryums 

29-01-25  Wednesday Cabbage Potato sabji, Dal, 
Rice,Roti 

Cabbage sabji, Dal, Rice, 
  Roti 

30-01-25  Thursday  Palak Paneer sabji, Roti, Dal-  
 Rice  

Palak Paneer sabji, Roti, Dal-Rice 

31-01-25   Friday Dudhi -Chana sabji, Roti, Dal-
Rice,Buttermilk 

Dudhi -Chana sabji, Roti, Dal-Rice, 
Buttermilk 

 
 
*Note- We might sometimes bring about changes in the menu on account of unavoidable    
             circumstances. 
 
                 
                 
                  Kitchen Incharge                                                                                                Principal



 


